
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01056933 MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO 0,8 M M 1 2 33
GC01054156 MIELGO LUQUE, JUAN 6 M M 2

2 GC01148081 CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 9,9 S M 2 10 30
GC01366441 PARRY , NATHAN 9,8 S M 2

GC01326623 CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON 6,8 M M 2 7 30
GC01756279 GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO 7,7 M M 2

4 GC02024406 ULLOA AYORA, SANTIAGO 6 S M 2 8 29
GC01059953 MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS 10,2 S M 2

GC01021828 LLORCA MANEIRO, ANA 7,3 S F 2 7 29
GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 7 S F 2

GC01184366 SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL 5,2 M M 2 6 29
GC01320538 GONZALEZ DURAN, ANDREA 7,8 M F 2

7 GC01506401 GARCIA CUTRIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER 10,8 S M 2 13 27
GC01237989 LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL 13,8 S M 3

GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L. 12,5 S M 3 12 27
GC01696278 FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL 11,6 M M 2

9 GC01172480 RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO 15,4 S M 3 10 26
GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GINA 5,7 M F 2

10 GC01975959 ROMERO ROMAN, BORJA 14,5 M M 3 19 25
CP29439491 ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO 23,4 M M 4

GC01320921 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS 14,4 S M 3 13 25
GC01937819 OZORES MASSO, MIGUEL 10,7 S M 2

GC01926419 LEMOS  PIRES, PEDRO 5,1 S M 2 8 25
GC01782536 MAGALLANES BAS, MARIANO 11,2 S M 2

13 GC01364960 PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO 15,5 S M 3 18 24
GC01094996 POSADA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL 18,4 S M 3

14 GC01450942 DE LA CALLE VERGARA, L. GONZAGA 12,9 S M 3 16 23
GC01070768 BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO 16,5 S M 3

GC01959198 FERNANDEZ DEL VALLE, MIGUEL 13,2 M M 3 13 23
GC01959197 RADIO VARELA, ALICIA 12,6 M F 3

CLASIFICACIÓN SCRATCH 

AUDI QUATTRO CUP

03 o 04 de Junio de 2022 ASC VIERNES: 0

ASC SÁBADO: 0



16 GC55902271 ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 12,9 S M 3 16 21
GC01246969 RODRIGUEZ RIBADA, GERARDO 17,7 S M 3

GC01422305 CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 2,4 M M 1 10 21
GC01979153 ESTEVEZ MARQUEZ, ANA MARIA 22 M F 4

18 GC00818113 PERNAS CASTROMIL, LUIS 8,6 S M 2 17 20
GC01464902 LLOVES VIEIRA, JULIO 26,5 S M 5

19 GC01094974 BARRERAS LARRAMENDI, GUILLERMO 6,4 S M 2 13 19
GC05776461 TOVAL BARRERAS, GABRIEL 22,1 M M 4

GC55367824 ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS 8,8 S M 2 10 19
GC00920582 PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO 11,8 M M 3

21 GC01201002 PUERTA PRADO, JOSE C. 24,9 S M 4 22 18
GC55913143 CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER 17,4 S M 3

GC01162862 PEREZ-LORENTE OYA, JAIME 21,1 S M 4 21 18
GC01133344 CERQUEIRA OZORES, TIRSO 17,9 S M 3

GC01423765 MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR 13,1 S M 3 13 18
GC01240803 RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO 12,6 S M 3

24 GC05984532 ZULUETA DE MADARIAGA, JAIME 27,4 S M 5 29 17
GC01958831 PEREZ-LORENTE ELOSUA, ADOLFO 26,2 S M 4

GC00457844 SOTO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS 19,5 S M 4 22 17
GC01390655 LORES GALAVIS, JORGE 21,3 M M 4

GC01028595 MEIJIDE VECINO, MANUEL 17,4 S M 3 21 17
GC01126542 MENDEZ PEREZ, MARGARITA 23,9 S F 4

27 GC01140583 ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA 15,2 S F 3 20 16
GC01203285 FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA 23,5 S F 4

GC01109113 GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 16,8 S M 3 18 16
GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 17,5 S F 3

GC01145983 SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES 12,2 S F 3 17 16
GC01371670 MARIÑO GARRIDO, TERESA 22 S F 4

GC55400556 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, GERMAN 12 S M 3 16 16
GC55444293 FRANCISCO ANTES, TEODORO DE 19,5 S M 4

31 GC01995350 GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, EUGENI 35,2 S M 5 28 15
GC55808657 GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, JAIME 24,9 M M 4

GC01052380 VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO 14,9 S M 3 21 15
GC01052383 MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA 26,5 S F 5

GC01943249 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 21,5 S M 4 20 15
GC51088140 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN 16,8 S F 3

34 GC01811910 PAZO IRAZU, SUSANA 20,4 S F 4 24 14



GC01366247 ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA 26,5 S F 4

GC01646054 PRIETO PRIETO, JOSE MANUEL 16,1 S M 3 22 14
GC01932872 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS 32,3 S M 5

GC01370667 NEGREIRA DEL RIO, JESUS 11,6 S M 3 11 14
GC01370668 NEGREIRA MIGUELES, JESUS 10,6 M M 2

37 GC01220904 COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO 16,3 S M 3 21 13
GC01220903 RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA 25,9 S F 4

GC01111404 REGOJO BALBOA, JACOBO 15 M M 3 21 13
GC00984047 SOLLEIRO DE MIGUEL, JOAQUIN 36 S M 5

39 GC01796119 MUÑOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, BELEN 29 M F 5 27 12
GC01920910 MAYAN IGLESIAS, MONTSERRAT 24,6 M F 4

GC00988710 FERNANDEZ GRADIN, LUIS 23,5 S M 4 25 12
GC10956624 DIAZ OTERO, CARLOS 22,7 M M 4

GC55746169 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, LEONIDES 36 S F 5 21 12
GC55244756 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, GERARDO 16,2 S M 3

GC01450425 BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 15 S M 3 21 12
GC01246945 MEDINA VELOSO, Mª CARMEN 26,5 S F 5

43 GC01992462 TABOADA IGLESIAS, ALBERTO 31,1 S M 5 29 11
GC10460210 LOURIDO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE 31,5 S M 5

GC05933103 RIVADA LUSQUIÑOS, SAMUEL 25,6 M M 4 28 11
GC00933101 DURAN SINEIRO, ESTHER 36 M F 5

GC01164984 ZAYAS CARVAJAL, GALO 20,3 S M 4 18 11
GC01108317 PEÑA CASTIÑEIRA, SANTIAGO 14,2 S M 3

GC10774416 MARTINEZ VERGES, PEDRO 19,4 M M 4 17 11
GC01891273 MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL 14 M M 3

47 GC01809008 HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL 21 S M 4 21 10
GC01937149 PARDO DIZ, ROBERTO 17,6 M M 4

GC01241917 RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO 17,5 S M 3 19 10
GC01340985 MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 17,5 S M 3

GC01057307 DE COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JAIME 12,1 M M 3 17 10
GC01426478 ALMEIDA VAZQUEZ, SANTOS 21,1 M M 4

50 GC10398075 RIVAS ALONSO, ALFONSO 21,9 S M 4 26 9
GC10398076 PATIÃO LOPEZ, CONCHA 35,7 S F 5

GC01186951 MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN 17 S M 3 22 9
GC01262256 TOURIÑO FERNANDEZ, LAURA 26 S F 4

GC01454214 DEL RIO PENA , SAMUEL 16,1 M M 3 21 9
GC01912930 RAMOS LAMAS, LORETO 36 M F 5



GC01926936 VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER 12 S M 3 18 9
GC01943053 MARTINEZ DE LA ESCALERA ESTEVEZ, GLORIA 33,4 M F 5

7744819089 GARCIA GARCIA, VICTOR DIEGO 13,3 M M 3 18 9
7700917102 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, MARIO 21,3 M M 4

55 GC01101411 BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME 19,7 S M 4 23 8
GC01033695 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS 24,1 M M 4

GC01147251 RODRIGUEZ MINIÑO, ANGEL 14,9 S M 3 21 8
GC01903342 MARTINEZ LAMEIRO, BEATRIZ 35,2 S F 5

GC01976696 ARAMBARRI IGLESIAS, JAVIER 14,1 M M 3 20 8
GC01976695 CAMESELLE TORRES, NEREA 32,4 M F 5

58 CP29449526 SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA 21,8 M M 4 26 7
GC01927338 SANJUAN BARREIRO, CRISTINA 35,8 M F 5

59 GC01208134 PEON FIGUEROA, ROSA Mª 26,7 S F 5 24 6
GC01320853 MONTENEGRO SANCHIS, CARLOS 19,1 S M 4

GC01443217 COIRA TORRES, JAIME 12 S M 3 18 6
GC01362110 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS 24,8 S M 4

61 GC01284158 PAZOS OYA, Mª CONCEPCION 24,4 S F 4 26 3
GC01321520 GESTEIRO CONDE, ADORACION 26 S F 4

62 GC01931046 GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, FEDERICO 35 S M 5 29 2
GC01930922 GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, RAMON 31 S M 5

GC01959973 LUSQUIÑOS LANZOS, JACINTA 36 M F 5 27 2
GC01075113 DE ROMAN SINDE, AINHOA 25,6 M F 4

64 GC55057419 GONZALEZ DE HAZ Y VIZCAINO, EUGENIO 26,7 S M 5 28 Ret
GC55055738 DIAZ-CASTROVERDE B.,BEATRIZ 26,7 S F 5

GC01750885 IBAÑEZ FONTAL, CESAR 6,9 M M 2 7 Ret
GC01438423 RIVERA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO 7,6 S M 2

GC01053426 SUANZES LEGEREN, ADOLFO 7,4 S M 2 3 Ret
GC01096691 CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO 1,8 M M 1

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC05984532 ZULUETA DE MADARIAGA, JAIME 27,4 S M 5 29 46
GC01958831 PEREZ-LORENTE ELOSUA, ADOLFO 26,2 S M 4

2 GC01975959 ROMERO ROMAN, BORJA 14,5 M M 3 19 43
CP29439491 ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO 23,4 M M 4

3 GC01506401 GARCIA CUTRIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER 10,8 S M 2 13 40
GC01237989 LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL 13,8 S M 3

GC01364960 PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO 15,5 S M 3 18 40

CLASIFICACIÓN HÁNDICAP



GC01094996 POSADA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL 18,4 S M 3

5 GC01148081 CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 9,9 S M 2 10 39
GC01366441 PARRY , NATHAN 9,8 S M 2

GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L. 12,5 S M 3 12 39
GC01696278 FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL 11,6 M M 2

GC01450942 DE LA CALLE VERGARA, L. GONZAGA 12,9 S M 3 16 39
GC01070768 BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO 16,5 S M 3

8 GC01201002 PUERTA PRADO, JOSE C. 24,9 S M 4 22 38
GC55913143 CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER 17,4 S M 3

GC01995350 GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, EUGENI 35,2 S M 5 28 38
GC55808657 GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, JAIME 24,9 M M 4

10 GC01326623 CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON 6,8 M M 2 7 37
GC01756279 GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO 7,7 M M 2

GC02024406 ULLOA AYORA, SANTIAGO 6 S M 2 8 37
GC01059953 MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS 10,2 S M 2

GC01320921 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS 14,4 S M 3 13 37
GC01937819 OZORES MASSO, MIGUEL 10,7 S M 2

GC01162862 PEREZ-LORENTE OYA, JAIME 21,1 S M 4 21 37
GC01133344 CERQUEIRA OZORES, TIRSO 17,9 S M 3

GC01811910 PAZO IRAZU, SUSANA 20,4 S F 4 24 37
GC01366247 ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA 26,5 S F 4

15 GC01021828 LLORCA MANEIRO, ANA 7,3 S F 2 7 36
GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 7 S F 2

GC55902271 ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 12,9 S M 3 16 36
GC01246969 RODRIGUEZ RIBADA, GERARDO 17,7 S M 3

GC00818113 PERNAS CASTROMIL, LUIS 8,6 S M 2 17 36
GC01464902 LLOVES VIEIRA, JULIO 26,5 S M 5

GC01028595 MEIJIDE VECINO, MANUEL 17,4 S M 3 21 36
GC01126542 MENDEZ PEREZ, MARGARITA 23,9 S F 4

GC01052380 VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO 14,9 S M 3 21 36
GC01052383 MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA 26,5 S F 5

GC01796119 MUÑOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, BELEN 29 M F 5 27 36
GC01920910 MAYAN IGLESIAS, MONTSERRAT 24,6 M F 4

GC05933103 RIVADA LUSQUIÑOS, SAMUEL 25,6 M M 4 28 36
GC00933101 DURAN SINEIRO, ESTHER 36 M F 5

22 GC01056933 MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO 0,8 M M 1 2 35
GC01054156 MIELGO LUQUE, JUAN 6 M M 2



GC01184366 SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL 5,2 M M 2 6 35
GC01320538 GONZALEZ DURAN, ANDREA 7,8 M F 2

GC01172480 RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO 15,4 S M 3 10 35
GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GINA 5,7 M F 2

GC01959198 FERNANDEZ DEL VALLE, MIGUEL 13,2 M M 3 13 35
GC01959197 RADIO VARELA, ALICIA 12,6 M F 3

GC01140583 ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA 15,2 S F 3 20 35
GC01203285 FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA 23,5 S F 4

GC00457844 SOTO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS 19,5 S M 4 22 35
GC01390655 LORES GALAVIS, JORGE 21,3 M M 4

28 GC01109113 GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 16,8 S M 3 18 34
GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 17,5 S F 3

GC01943249 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 21,5 S M 4 20 34
GC51088140 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN 16,8 S F 3

GC01220904 COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO 16,3 S M 3 21 34
GC01220903 RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA 25,9 S F 4

GC00988710 FERNANDEZ GRADIN, LUIS 23,5 S M 4 25 34
GC10956624 DIAZ OTERO, CARLOS 22,7 M M 4

32 GC01926419 LEMOS  PIRES, PEDRO 5,1 S M 2 8 33
GC01782536 MAGALLANES BAS, MARIANO 11,2 S M 2

GC01450425 BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 15 S M 3 21 33
GC01246945 MEDINA VELOSO, Mª CARMEN 26,5 S F 5

GC01646054 PRIETO PRIETO, JOSE MANUEL 16,1 S M 3 22 33
GC01932872 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS 32,3 S M 5

GC01992462 TABOADA IGLESIAS, ALBERTO 31,1 S M 5 29 33
GC10460210 LOURIDO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE 31,5 S M 5

36 GC01094974 BARRERAS LARRAMENDI, GUILLERMO 6,4 S M 2 13 32
GC05776461 TOVAL BARRERAS, GABRIEL 22,1 M M 4

GC55400556 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, GERMAN 12 S M 3 16 32
GC55444293 FRANCISCO ANTES, TEODORO DE 19,5 S M 4

GC01145983 SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES 12,2 S F 3 17 32
GC01371670 MARIÑO GARRIDO, TERESA 22 S F 4

39 GC01423765 MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR 13,1 S M 3 13 31
GC01240803 RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO 12,6 S M 3

40 GC01422305 CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 2,4 M M 1 10 30
GC01979153 ESTEVEZ MARQUEZ, ANA MARIA 22 M F 4

GC01111404 REGOJO BALBOA, JACOBO 15 M M 3 21 30



GC00984047 SOLLEIRO DE MIGUEL, JOAQUIN 36 S M 5

42 GC55746169 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, LEONIDES 36 S F 5 21 29
GC55244756 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, GERARDO 16,2 S M 3

GC01186951 MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN 17 S M 3 22 29
GC01262256 TOURIÑO FERNANDEZ, LAURA 26 S F 4

GC01101411 BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME 19,7 S M 4 23 29
GC01033695 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS 24,1 M M 4

45 GC55367824 ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS 8,8 S M 2 10 28
GC00920582 PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO 11,8 M M 3

GC01164984 ZAYAS CARVAJAL, GALO 20,3 S M 4 18 28
GC01108317 PEÑA CASTIÑEIRA, SANTIAGO 14,2 S M 3

GC10398075 RIVAS ALONSO, ALFONSO 21,9 S M 4 26 28
GC10398076 PATIÃO LOPEZ, CONCHA 35,7 S F 5

48 GC01241917 RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO 17,5 S M 3 19 27
GC01340985 MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 17,5 S M 3

GC01809008 HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL 21 S M 4 21 27
GC01937149 PARDO DIZ, ROBERTO 17,6 M M 4

50 GC01147251 RODRIGUEZ MINIÑO, ANGEL 14,9 S M 3 21 26
GC01903342 MARTINEZ LAMEIRO, BEATRIZ 35,2 S F 5

GC01454214 DEL RIO PENA , SAMUEL 16,1 M M 3 21 26
GC01912930 RAMOS LAMAS, LORETO 36 M F 5

52 GC01926936 VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER 12 S M 3 18 24
GC01943053 MARTINEZ DE LA ESCALERA ESTEVEZ, GLORIA 33,4 M F 5

GC01208134 PEON FIGUEROA, ROSA Mª 26,7 S F 5 24 24
GC01320853 MONTENEGRO SANCHIS, CARLOS 19,1 S M 4

CP29449526 SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA 21,8 M M 4 26 24
GC01927338 SANJUAN BARREIRO, CRISTINA 35,8 M F 5

55 GC01370667 NEGREIRA DEL RIO, JESUS 11,6 S M 3 11 23
GC01370668 NEGREIRA MIGUELES, JESUS 10,6 M M 2

56 GC10774416 MARTINEZ VERGES, PEDRO 19,4 M M 4 17 22
GC01891273 MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL 14 M M 3

GC01976696 ARAMBARRI IGLESIAS, JAVIER 14,1 M M 3 20 22
GC01976695 CAMESELLE TORRES, NEREA 32,4 M F 5

58 7744819089 GARCIA GARCIA, VICTOR DIEGO 13,3 M M 3 18 21
7700917102 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, MARIO 21,3 M M 4

59 GC01284158 PAZOS OYA, Mª CONCEPCION 24,4 S F 4 26 20
GC01321520 GESTEIRO CONDE, ADORACION 26 S F 4

60 GC01931046 GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, FEDERICO 35 S M 5 29 19



GC01930922 GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, RAMON 31 S M 5

61 GC01959973 LUSQUIÑOS LANZOS, JACINTA 36 M F 5 27 17
GC01075113 DE ROMAN SINDE, AINHOA 25,6 M F 4

62 GC01057307 DE COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JAIME 12,1 M M 3 17 16
GC01426478 ALMEIDA VAZQUEZ, SANTOS 21,1 M M 4

GC01443217 COIRA TORRES, JAIME 12 S M 3 18 16
GC01362110 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS 24,8 S M 4

64 GC01053426 SUANZES LEGEREN, ADOLFO 7,4 S M 2 3 Ret
GC01096691 CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO 1,8 M M 1

GC01750885 IBAÑEZ FONTAL, CESAR 6,9 M M 2 7 Ret
GC01438423 RIVERA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO 7,6 S M 2

GC55057419 GONZALEZ DE HAZ Y VIZCAINO, EUGENIO 26,7 S M 5 28 Ret
GC55055738 DIAZ-CASTROVERDE B.,BEATRIZ 26,7 S F 5

MEJOR DRIVE HOYO 3 ó 12:  JESUS NEGREIRA MIGUELES

MEJOR APPROACH HOYO 6 ó 15: GUILLERMO BARRERAS LARRAMENDI


